
Northwest Community EMS System   DICO LIST - Nov 05, 2024 
 

AGENCY DICO Contact information Work Cell 

Advantage/Elite Amb John Figlioulo jfig@eliteamb.com (773) 851-2646  

Arlington Heights 

Lindsey Dohse, RN ldohse@vah.com (847) 368-5771  

DVC David Roberts droberts@vah.com (847) 368-5457 (847) 207-5533 

DVC Richard Manthy rmanthy@vah.com (847) 368-5461 (847) 302-5944 

DC Les East (PEMSC) Least@vah.com  (847) 368-5461  (847) 894-7882 

Lt. William Rodgers wrodgers@vah.com  (847) 274-0747 

PM Jason Wachal. jawachal@vah.com (847) 368-5450 (847) 707-8870 

PM Jim Braniff jbraniff@vah.com (847) 368-5450 (847) 890-9625 

PD CDR Ed Commers (Coord)  ecommers@vah.com   

Shawn Gyorke AHPD sgyorke@vah.com (847) 368-5300  

PO Michael Butler mbutler@vah.com (847) 368-5300 (847) 652-3487 

PO Jeffery Heffernan jheffernan@vah.com (847) 368-5300 (630) 776-4812 

A-Tec Karl Kuester kkuester@atecambulance.com (224) 291-2052  

Barrington FD Beau Sanchez bsanchez@barrington-il.gov (847) 254-3507  

Barrington Countryside 
FPD 

Cf Scott W. Motisi smotisi@bcfpd.us   (224) 250-7865  

BC Brett Haller bhaller@bcfpd.us (224) 848-4872  

Bloomingdale FD Lt. Giovanni Lopez GiovanniL@bloomingdalefire.com  (630) 894-9080 ext. 
309  

Buffalo Grove FD 

Shawn Collins (primary) scollins@vbg.org (847) 537-0995 (773) 619-7052 

Courtney Michaels cmichaels@vbg.org (847) 772-6431  

Alfredo Caballero acaballero@vbg.org (847) 537-0995 (504) 218-3129 

Elk Grove Village 

DC Todd Rishling trishling@elkgrove.org (847) 734-8015 (224) 474-5878 

DC Clint Cunz ccunz@elkgrove.org (847) 734-8003 (224) 474-2560 

BC John Lodewyck ljlodewyck@elkgrove.org (847) 734-8025 (224) 244-0101 

BC Jim Denna jadenna@elkgrove.org (847) 734-8022 (847) 254-8022 

DC Sheara Bonilla PD sbonilla@elkgrove.org (847) 357-4192  

CMDR Michael Carlson PD Mcarlson@elkgrove.org (847) 357-2107  

CMDR Shaun Berens PD sberens@elkgrove.org  (847) 357-4191  

Hoffman Estates FD 
Jeff Northrup Jeffrey.Northrup@vohe.org (847) 843-4825 (630) 877-6541 

Scott Mullis Scott.mullis@vohe.org  (847) 975-7835  
Inverness FPD Jon Arthur jarthur@invernessfpd.org (847) 991-8700 (224) 578-1876  

Itasca FD 
Capt. Ryan Rasche -primary rrasche@itascafd.org  (847) 980-0375 

John Helzing (Trg Officer) jhelzing@itascafd.org  (708) 473-6986 

Lake Zurich 
Fire/Rescue 

Capt. Benny Yee benny.yee@lakezurich.org (847) 540-5070 #1106 

Capt. Lee Kammin Lee.Kammin@lakezurich.org (847) 540-5070 #1105 
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Lincolnshire/ 
Riverwoods 

Steve Burnell (847) 634-2512 (815) 440-5569

Eric Levernier elevernier@lrfpd.org (847) 634-2512 (847) 571-0536

David Benson dbenson@lrfpd.org (847) 634-2512 (847) 533-2888

Chief Tom Krueger tkrueger@lrfpd.org (847) 634-2512 (847) 812-1234

Long Grove FPD 
BC. John C. Jaworski Jjaworski@lgfpd.org (847) 293-0404

Kris Mullen Kmullen@lgfpd.org (847) 634-3143 (847) 910-6340

Mount Prospect FD 

Tina Hayes, PEMSC thayes@mountprospect.org (847) 818-5311 (847) 812-5311

Kyle Laurinaitis klaurinaitis@mountprospect.org (630) 212-2991

Phil Ellenbecker pellenbecker@mountprospect.org (847) 507-1471

Seth McCrory (back-up) smccrory@mountprospect.org (224) 381-6655

Palatine FD 

Brian Stennett bstennett@palatine.il.us (847) 202-6340 (630) 649-1943

Lt. Bret Nelson bnelson@palatine.il.us (847) 202-6340 (847) 450-9369

Lt. Scott Hayden shayden@palatine.il.us (847) 202-6340 (224) 622-2344

Russ Hammer rhammer@palatine.il.us (847) 202-6340 (847) 532-5822

Prospect Heights FD 
Lt. Markus Rill (Black shift) mrill@phfire.com (847) 253-8060 (847) 269-5505

Back up: Cf Drew Smith (847) 253-8060 X900 (M-F 9A-4P) dsmith@phfire.com (847) 366-1782

Rolling Meadows FD 
BC Kusek, Daniel Kusekd@cityrm.org (847) 397-3352 815) 388-2252

Nichole Junge, RN, PM JungeN@cityrm.org (847) 397-3352 (847) 809-7430

Schaumburg FD 

Peter Dyer (PEMSC) Pdyer@schaumburg.com (847) 204-0101

Kevin Leska (2nd shift) kleska@dchaumburg.com (847) 923-6710

Kyle Marcussen (1st shift) kmarcussen@schaumburg.com (847) 923-6720

Tyler Mortensen ((2nd Shift) tmortensen@schaumurg.com (847) 923-6767

Josh Buenrostro (1st shift) jbuenrostro@schaumburg.com (847) 923-6720

Ken Sterling (2nd shift) ksterling@schaumburg.com (847) 923-6770

Jeanine Liska (3rd Shift) jliska@schaumburg.com (847) 923-6710

James Wysocki  (2nd shift) jwysocki@schaumburg.com (847) 923-6710

Superior 
Ken Sink ksink@superiorambulance.com (219) 218-3857

Adam Zambreno azambreno@superiorambulance.com (630) 903-2231 (630) 251-8262

Wauconda FPD Erik Christensen EChristensen@waucondafire.org (847) 526-2821 (847) 276-7329

Wood Dale FD 

Lt. Luke Walker lwalker@wdfd.org (630) 688-8397

Chris Steines csteines@wdfd.org  (630) 803-1682

Kurt Blank kblank@wdfd.org (815) 922-0240

Troy Olsen tolsen@wdfd.org (630) 766-1147

Oliver Mayapis Omayapis@wdfd.org (630) 766-1147 (415) 624-9065

sburnell@lrfpd.org 
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